
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

14U Competitive League 2023 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  NEMO Sluggers 14U   Les Billings   217-242-3029 

2. Gas House Boys 13U   Nathan Bainter  217-430-5411 

3. Hitmen    Cody Cook   217-430-8592 

4. CGB 13U    Rich Polak   573-629-9358 

5. Quincy Patriots   Will Logsdon   217-242-4796 

6. Quincy Dirtbags   Ryan Hulett   217-779-6585 

7. Midwest Rage    Brant Miller   217-316-1347 

8. O’Donnell Baseball   Travis Hollensteiner  217-653-0332 

9. Gem City Bombers Blue  Jordan Robertson  217-231-1846 

10. Devils Baseball   Dan Sparrow   217-257-0881 

11. CGB 14U    Marcos Gonzalez  813-469-9831 

12. Midwest Bandits   Luke Maynard   217-440-6178 

13. KV Swat    Kyle Eitel    666-833-6376 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

Boots Bush – Boots Bush Field located at 42nd & Maine  

 

     Wed. May 3   Thur. May 4 

     5:30 2-11 Avenue 5:30 3-10 Blessing 

         5:30 4-9 Boots Bush 

     7:15 1-12 Avenue 7:15 7-6 Blessing 

         7:15 5-8 Boots Bush 

          

     Wed. May 10   Thur. May 11 

     5:30 3-8 Avenue 5:30 2-9 Blessing 

         5:30 13-11 Boots Bush 

     7:15 1-10 Avenue 7:15 4-7 Blessing 

         7:15 5-6 Boots Bush  

 

     Wed. May 17   Thur. May 18 

     5:30 12-10 Avenue 5:30 1-8 Blessing 

         5:30 2-7 Boots Bush 

     7:15 13-9 Avenue 7:15 3-6 Blessing 

         7:15 4-5 Boots Bush  

CONTINUED ON BACK 



     Wed. May 24   Thur. May 25 

     5:30 11-9 Avenue 5:30 2-5 Blessing 

         5:30 1-6 Boots Bush 

     7:15 12-8 Avenue 7:15 3-4 Blessing 

         7:15 13-7 Boots Bush 

 

Mon. May 29    Wed. May 31    Thur. June 1 

 No    5:30 *13-5 Avenue 5:30 2-3 Blessing 

 Games        5:30 10-8 Boots Bush 

     7:15 3-13* Avenue 7:15 11-7 Blessing 

         7:15 6-12 Boots Bush 

      

     Wed. June 7   Thur. June 8 

     5:30 9-7 Avenue 5:30 12-4 Blessing 

         5:30 5-11 Boots Bush 

     7:15 4-1 Avenue 7:15 6-10 Blessing 

         7:15 1-2 Boots Bush 

 

Mon. June 12    Wed. June 14   Thur. June 15 

5:30 7-10 Avenue  5:30 8-6 Avenue 5:30 10-4 Blessing 

         5:30 11-3 Boots Bush 

7:15 8-9 Avenue  7:15 9-5 Avenue 7:15 13-1 Blessing 

         7:15 12-2 Boots Bush 

 

Mon. June 19    Wed. June 21   Thur. June 22 

5:30 6-11 Avenue  5:30 7-5 Avenue 5:30 4-13* Blessing 

     5:30 8-4 Boots Bush  

7:15 9-3 Avenue  7:15 11-1 Avenue 7:15 12-13* Blessing 

     7:15 10-2 Boots Bush 

 

Mon. June 26    Wed. June 28   Thur. June 29 

5:30 5-12 Avenue  5:30 6-4 Avenue 5:30 10-13 Blessing 

     5:30 7-3 Boots Bush 

7:15 6-2 Avenue  7:15 8-2 Avenue 7:15 11-12 Blessing 

     7:15 9-1 Boots Bush 

 

     Wed. July 5   Thur. July 6 

     5:30 5-3 Avenue 5:30 9-12 Blessing 

     5:30 7-1 Boots Bush 

     7:15 8-13 Avenue 7:15 10-11 Blessing 

 

*Plays Doubleheader  

      

 

 

 


